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Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score

1 4 6 8 9 (11) (13) (14) 28
2 3 5 7 10 (12) (15) (16) 27

1 2 3 5 6 (7) (10) (11) 17
4 8 9 12 13 (14) (15) (16) 46

1 5 6 7 8 (9) (12) (13) 27
2 3 4 10 11 (14) (15) (16) 30

1 2 3 5 6 (8) (10) (11) 17
4 7 9 12 13 (14) (15) (16) 45

1 5 6 7 8 (10) (12) (13) 27
2 3 4 9 11 (14) (15) (16) 29

4 5 8 10 11 (13) (14) (15) 38
1 2 3 6 7 (9) (12) (16) 19

Place Time

1         Var 17:11
2         Var 17:16
3         Var 17:21
4         Var 17:26
5         Var 17:27
6         Var 17:52
7         Var 17:57
8         Var 17:59
9         Var 18:12

10       Var 18:15
11        Var 18:16
12       Var 18:25
13       Var 18:36
14       Var 18:48
15       Var 18:53
16       Var 19:10
17       Var 19:20
18       Var 19:21
19       Var 19:23
20       Var 19:28
21       Var 19:29
22       Var 19:33
23       Var 19:39
24       Var 19:40
25       JV 19:41
26       JV 19:41
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Gish, Phil
Fowler, Tom
Schlicher, Simeon
Longstaff, Aaron

Brady, Noah
Hodgson, Liam

Stewart, Alex
Sampson, Dylan
Carlson, David
Strayer, Lucas

Curran, Matthew
Weston, Andrew
Fisher, Eugene
Sauder, Matt

Rich, Graham
Walsh, Andrew
Brown, Connor
Martin, Chris

Burkhart, Nate
Good, Nick
Hoffmaster, Mitchell
Nguyen, Tim

Cross Country Meet Score
Elizabethtown, Conestoga Valley, Cocalico, and Solanco

Elizabethtown
Cocalico

at Elizabethtown
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Elizabethtown
Conestoga Valley

Varsity Boys

Team

Munro, Kyle
Post, Chance

Stephens, Matt
Denlinger, Eric

Name
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Elizabethtown, Conestoga Valley, Cocalico, and Solanco

at Elizabethtown
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Varsity Boys

27       JV 19:47
28       JV 19:50
29       Var 20:02
30       Var 20:05
31       JV 20:06
32       Var 20:14
33       JV 20:15
34       JV 20:15
35       Var 20:17
36       JV 20:28
37       Var 20:31
38       JV 20:41
39       Var 20:43
40       Var 20:44
41       Var 20:49
42       JV 20:58
43       JV 21:04
44       JV 21:13
45       JV 21:15
46       JV 21:15
47       JV 21:23
48       JV 21:23
49       JV 21:33
50       JV 21:41
51       JV 21:42
52       JV 21:51
53       JV 21:54
54       JV 21:58
55       JV 21:58
56       JV 22:10
57       JV 22:11
58       JV 22:20
59       JV 22:32
60       JV 22:43
61       JV 22:49
62       JV 23:25
63       JV 23:26
64       JV 24:44
65       JV 24:59
66       JV 25:01
67       JV 28:33
68       
69       
70       
71       
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SOL
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Sweda, Patrick

Yepremian, Greg
Mohler, Jacob
Sauder, Jared
Hodges, Dustin

Dennehy, Trevor
Falla, Alvaro
Pelna, Matt
Chadwick, Peyton

MacNamara, Aaron
Roth, Ryan
Donecker, Seth
Syed, Nadir

Turoczi, Matt
Cleis, Ethan
Segich, Joey
Rana, Abdul

Marshal, Taylor
Burkholder, Ian
Bucher, John
McCollom, Alex

Neaves, Connor
Hutchinson, Taylor
Gummel, Tyler
Flick, Derek

Graybill, Will
Trowbridge, Ethan
Riddell, Daniel
Nave, Evan

Tice, Scott
Strickler, Brad
Martin, Max
Johnson, Tyler

Overmoyer, Matt
Erkinger, Riley
Suarez, Victor
Shirk, Austin

Comeaux, Caleb
Dougherty, Matthew
Munro, Alec
Renninger, Jake
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Elizabethtown, Conestoga Valley, Cocalico, and Solanco

at Elizabethtown
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Varsity Boys

72       
73       
74       
75       
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Elizabethtown, Conestoga Valley, Cocalico, and Solanco

at Elizabethtown
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Varsity Boys

118      
119      
120     
121     
122     
123     
124     
125     
126     
127     
128     
129     
130     
131     
132     
133     
134     
135     
136     
137     
138     
139     
140     
141     
142     
143     
144     
145     
146     
147     
148     
149     
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Elizabethtown, Conestoga Valley, Cocalico, and Solanco

at Elizabethtown
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Varsity Boys
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Elizabethtown, Conestoga Valley, Cocalico, and Solanco

at Elizabethtown
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Varsity Boys
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230     
231     
232     
233     
234     
235     
236     
237     
238     
239     
240     
241     
242     
243     
244     
245     
246     
247     
248     
249     
250     
251     
252     
253     
254     
255     



Page 24 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Elizabethtown, Conestoga Valley, Cocalico, and Solanco

at Elizabethtown
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Varsity Boys
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Elizabethtown, Conestoga Valley, Cocalico, and Solanco

at Elizabethtown
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Varsity Boys

302     
303     
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320     
321     
322     
323     
324     
325     
326     
327     
328     
329     
330     
331     
332     
333     
334     
335     
336     
337     
338     
339     
340     
341     
342     
343     
344     
345     
346     
347     



Page 26 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Elizabethtown, Conestoga Valley, Cocalico, and Solanco

at Elizabethtown
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Varsity Boys

348     
349     
350     
351     
352     
353     
354     
355     
356     
357     
358     
359     
360     
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367     
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Elizabethtown, Conestoga Valley, Cocalico, and Solanco

at Elizabethtown
Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Varsity Boys

394     
395     
396     
397     
398     
399     
400     


